
Date Location Entertainer Time Notes 

Monday, December 1, 2025 MW Lobby 12th Avenue 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 RDV Lobby 12th Avenue 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 1:00pm - 4:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Thursday, December 4, 2025 C Level DJ Yooshe 6:30pm - 9:30pm BBQ

Thursday, December 4, 2025 C Level DJ Play 9:30pm - 11:30pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Friday, December 5, 2025 MW Pool DJ Play 3:00pm - 6:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Friday, December 5, 2025 D. Richards (2nd floor) Jenique 5:00pm - 6:00pm Jazz/Top 40

Friday, December 5, 2025 RDV Lobby Jenique 8:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz/Top 40

Saturday, December 6, 2025 RDV Lobby DJ Play 7:00pm - 10:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Sunday, December 7, 2025 12th Avenue MW Lobby 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz

Sunday, December 7, 2025 RDV Lobby AIM Band 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz/Neo-Soul/Blues/Pop

Monday, December 8, 2025 MW Lobby 12th Avenue 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 RDV Lobby 12th Avenue 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 1:00pm - 4:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Thursday, December 11, 2025 C Level DJ Sugar & Sax 6:30pm - 9:30pm BBQ

Friday, December 12, 2025 D. Richards (2nd floor) Jenique 4:00pm - 6:00pm Jazz/Top 40

Friday, December 12, 2025 MW Pool DJ Play 3:00pm - 6:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Friday, December 12, 2025 RDV Lobby Jenique 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz/Top 40

Saturday, December 13, 2025 RDV Lobby DJ Play 7:00pm - 10:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Sunday, December 14, 2025 12th Avenue MW Lobby 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz

Sunday, December 14, 2025 RDV Lobby AIM Band 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz/Neo-Soul/Blues/Pop

Monday, December 15, 2025 MW Lobby 12th Avenue 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz 



Tuesday, December 16, 2025 RDV Lobby 12th Avenue 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 1:00pm - 4:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Thursday, December 18, 2025 C Level DJ Sugar & Sax 6:30pm - 9:30pm BBQ

Friday, December 19, 2025 D. Richards (2nd floor) Jenique 4:00pm - 6:00pm Jazz/Top 40

Friday, December 19, 2025 RDV Lobby Jenique 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz/Top 40

Saturday, December 20, 2025 C Level DJ Play 12:00pm - 5:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Sunday, December 21, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 12:00pm - 5:00pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Sunday, December 21, 2025 RDV Lobby Alban 5pm - 8pm Jazz 

Sunday, December 21, 2025 12th Avenue MW Lobby 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz

Monday, December 22, 2025 MW Lobby Alban 5pm - 8pm Jazz 

[] C Level DJ Play 3pm - 7pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 D Richard's AIM Band 7pm - 10pm

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 12pm - 3pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 RDV Lobby Alban 5pm - 8pm Jazz 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 MW Lobby DJ Yooshe 7pm - 10pm DJ

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 RDV Lobby Alban 5pm - 8pm Jazz 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Sole di Mare Jenique 7pm - 10pm Jazz 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 RDV Lobby DJ Stylez 8pm - 11pm

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 D Richard's Daniel and Company 6pm - 9pm Guitar Duo

Thursday, December 25, 2025 C Level DJ Play 12pm - 3pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Thursday, December 25, 2025 Breezes DJ Yooshe 12pm - 3pm DJ

Thursday, December 25, 2025 RDV Lobby Jenique 8pm -11pm Jazz 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 D Richard's AIM Band 7pm - 10pm Jazz/Neo-Soul/Blues/Pop

Thursday, December 25, 2025 Sole di Mare Alban 7pm - 10pm Jazz

Thursday, December 25, 2025 C Level DJ Sugar & Sax C Level FESTIVE BBQ

Friday, December 26, 2025 Breezes DJ Yooshe 1pm - 4pm DJ

Friday, December 26, 2025 C Level DJ Play 1pm - 6pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Friday, December 26, 2025 D Richard's (2nd floor) Jenique 4:00pm - 6:00pm Jazz 

Friday, December 26, 2025 Sole di Mare Guitar by Daniel 7pm - 10pm Guitar Solo

Friday, December 26, 2025 RDV Lobby Alban 7pm - 10pm Jazz 

Friday, December 26, 2025 Tokyo Bay DJ Yooshe 9pm - 12am DJ

Saturday, December 27, 2025 C Level DJ Yooshe 3pm - 6pm DJ

Saturday, December 27, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 12pm - 3pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Saturday, December 27, 2025 MW Lobby Alban 7pm - 10pm Jazz 



Saturday, December 27, 2025 RDV Lobby DJ Play 8pm -11pm Jazz 

Saturday, December 27, 2025 Tokyo Bay DJ Yooshe 9pm - 12am DJ

Sunday, December 28, 2025 C Level DJ Play 1pm - 6pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Sunday, December 28, 2025  Breezes DJ Yooshe 1pm - 4pm DJ

Sunday, December 28, 2025 12th Avenue MW Lobby 7:00pm - 10:00pm Jazz

Sunday, December 28, 2025 RDV Lobby Alban 7pm - 10pm Jazz 

Monday, December 29, 2025 C Level DJ Yooshe 1pm - 4pm DJ

Monday, December 29, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 1pm - 6pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Monday, December 29, 2025 RDV Lobby DJ Play 7pm - 10pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Monday, December 29, 2025 MW Lobby Alban 7pm - 10pm Jazz 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Breezes DJ Play 7pm - 10pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 C Level DJ Play 1pm - 6pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 RDV Lobby Alban 7pm - 10pm Jazz 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 MW Lobby Guitar by Daniel 7pm - 10pm Guitar Solo

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 C Level DJ Play 1pm - 4pm Deep House/Afro Beats

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Breezes DJ Yooshe 1pm - 4pm DJ

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 RDV Lobby / Pool AIM Band 6:30pm - 9:30pm Full Band

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Sole Di Mare DJ Play 7pm - 10pm

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 D Richard's Daniel and Company 6pm - 9pm Guitar Duo

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Amphiteater DJ Play 11pm - 2am Deep House/Afro Beats


